t1, t2, t3 - 3 milliseconds max.
T1,T2,T3,T4 2 milliseconds min for 20 pulse encoder.
                     - 8 milliseconds min for 8 pulse encoder.
•  RoHS compliant
•  Continuous rotation
Commercial
Miniature 9mm
Encoders

8 PPR OUTPUT SIGNAL
(FIG.1.2)
Ordering Information
3 - 3          01/07/15
CTS Electrocomponents www.ctscorp.com
© 2015 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change.
290 V A A5 F 20 1 B 2
ENCODER CODE
1 - 2 BIT GRAY
TERMINAL STYLE
V - PC FORMED TO REAR
BUSHING LENGTH
"LB"
A - 5.0mm
"M"
PULSE
20 - 20
SHAFT LENGTH: "L"
A5 - 15mm
B0 - 20mm
B5 - 25mm
C0 - 30mm
R - ROUND
F - FLATTED
K - KNURLED & SLOTTED
S - SLOTTED
SWITCH
A - NONE
B - MOMENTARY
DETENT
1 - NONE
2 - 20 DETENTS
M7 (NO THREAD)
B - 5.0mm M7 x .75P
ALL 6mm DIAMETER
SHAFT  TRIM
08 - 8
3 - 16 DETENTS
Output Combinations :
8 PPR with 0 or 16 Detents
20 PPR with 0 or 20 Detents
       Consult CTS for other available options not listed